SPIROS

GREEK RESTAURANT

M © 3 I P



H A H

MPEKTINMTACHI, OPEFTAHO
MPEK TTNTACHI, MPEK IPIMLUIKTEPI
OAKOC, TOTTI KbIBAHAK, ®ETA

M E 3 E

XYMYC
TAPAMACATIATA, KbI3blJ1YbITAbIPbIK
O3AO3VKN, ACKEK MAbI

BABATAHYLU, MAPUHAOTAJTFAH
BAKJTAXAH

CAPIONHA, 38TYH MANbI, YA

LIYKKNHW KPOKETTEP],
ACLLUAAHOAPR, TPEK MOTIYPTHI

CATAHAKN XATTYMW,
39UTYH, BAJ1

ME3E XWbIHTbIFbl, 3BATYH, MATA

cC Yy B J1 A K H”

Kbl3aHak, MapuHagrasiFaH rniss, QSﬁTYH
XoHe NOrypT KOCbl/iFaH casiatrieH

TAYbIK
KOW KEBABbI

1000
1500
1800

2500
2900
2600
2700

4500
3300

3300

6700

3700
4100



X E H I N T A M A K

MICIPINTEH FPEK 38TYHI
"PEK CAJIATbI

KACBIST CATAT, XKACBIT TAXHW
BUHEIMPET

KbI3bISLLUA, ELLIKI CYTIHEH MOIYPT,
CKOPLOAJINA, ACKOK, BAOAM

MELUTEH OOJIMA, KbIBAHAK
T¥3Oblfbl, CUBYNET

CATAHAKN ACLUAAHOAPBI, ®ETA

TAYbIK ETI MEH ®YATIPA MALLTET],
IHXIP

CUbIP ETIHEH TAPTAR,
BAANObI, TOCTTAP

CMAHAKOMWTA BOSTILLI,
KONObIH, KAMMAFbI

KAJTIbMAP CAJTATbI, KbISAHAK,
POMEWH, XACbBIMbIK, MNTA

CElBAAK KAPIAHHO, B¥PbILL
CAJIbCA, ACKEK

XAMOH KOW ETIHEH

cC O P NI A

YOPEBA, KOW ETI, TPEK MOTYPTHI

XKY3IM XKAlMbIPAFbI COPTIACHI,
TAYbIK ETIHEH KE®TELOEC

TEHI3 ©HIMOEPI KOCbIITFAH COPTIA

3200
5100
5000

2500

3100

5100
4600

4200

2700

5100

8500

3100

4100
3500

5900



bl C T bl K TAFfFAMOAP

MYCAKA: KOW ETI, MICIPINTEH 5200
BAKJTAXAH, IPIMLLIK

HBbOKKW, BYKTbIPBITFAH KOW ETI, 4800
ACXKATbIPAK

ET, OP30, CAHLIPAYK¥JTAKTAPOAH 7300
PAIY, ©ETA

KONAbIH MACTACHI, TEHI3 8100
OHIMIEPI, 38M1TYH, KbI3SAHAK
KOW ETI, FTPEK BYPLLUAKTAPbI, 9900

MICIPITEH BAASObBI,
BAANOLI, e MOPECI

TABAKTAF bl M'IPOC, KOW, AHAP 5100
MECTOCHI, NOTI'YPT, KbIBAHAK

rPUINBOE MICKEH KAJIBMAR, 6400
KACBIMBIK, MICIPUTTEH B¥PbILU

TPECKA BAJTbIf b, 5500
O3AO3bIKW, KAPTOIT

BYKTbIPbITFAH KOW ETI, 14000

KOKOHICTEP, AHAP MECTOCHI

*eki agamMra

K oM N1 A H W A9 F A

MICIPINTEH KOW ETI 27000
MICIPINTEH TEHI3 BAJIbIFbI 100 TP 3700

*canMarbl Typarbl AasLublaaH cypaHpl3

r A P H W P J1l E P

XKXAHA KAPTOTIT, MAPME3AH 2800

ACXKATIbIPAK, TIMMOH, O3AO3bIKI 3200
rPUNBOE MICKEH KOKOHICTER, 3000

XAJTYMW, AHAP



X O C n E P

XKY3IM XATMbIPAKTAPbIHOAFbI CUBAC,

BEP BJ1AH KbISAHAFbI, XXY3IM
8100

PUBAI, LIS MABI 100 P
7200

KOW ETI, BYPbILLU T¥30ObIFbl, LLSM KOCMACHI,
30UTYH, MOTYPT
6800

PEPMAJTLIK TAYbIK ETI, ACKATBIPAK,

BAOAM MHOPECI
7400

CElMBAAK, XAHA KAPTOIT,
BYPbILL T¥3[blFbl, 38NTYH
13200

o E C E P T T E P

MICTE TUPAMICY, 4200

TAHKYPAW LLIEPBETI

XATIBA BATIM¥3OAK, XY3IM 1900
KAIMbIPAKTAPLI

BAHAH BafliLUI, BAHAIBO! 3100

BATIM¥3OAK, T¥3OAJTFAH KAPAMET1b

KOKOC MAHHA-KOTTA, TPEN®PYT, 3700
K¥NMBIHAW, AITO3 BASTbI, PAYLLIAH

BAKJTIABAC 1900

ETEP CI3OE KE3 KEJITEH TAFAMIObLIK ANNEPIUA BOJNCA,
OHbl OAALWBIFA XABAPJTAHbBI3.

BAFANNAP KKC 12% ECEBIHCI3 KOPCETINIFCEH




W I N E S B Y T H E

G LASS

S P AR KL I N G
SPARKLING HOUSE WINE

CAVA GRAN RESERVA BRUT NATURE
BLANC DE BLANCS Jaume Serra

CAVA ROSE BRUT RESERVA Liopart

W H I T E
WHITE HOUSE WINE

ASSYRTIKO Mega Spileo

TERRADELLE LAME
CASTELLI DI JESI CLASSICO Vignamato

VALCANZIRIA Gulfi

R O S E
ROSE Mega Spileo

R E D

RED HOUSE WINE

CUVEE VILLAGES NAOUSSA Kir Yianni

LA BELLA SEDARA Donnafugata

CARDANERA Argiolas

SUSCO sanMarzano

OLD WINE PRIMITIVO DE MANDURIA Riporta

S W E E T

ALEATICO SOVANA SUPERIORE Fattoria Aldobrandesca
MOSCATO DI PANTELLERIA KABIR Donnafugata
CASTELLO DELLA SALAMUFFATO Antinori

F O R T I F I E D

LOS ACROS AMONTILLADO SHERRY
(SOLERA RESERVA) N.V. Lustau

10 YEAR OLD MADEIRA
(MEDIUM RICH) N.V. Blandy's

RATAFIA Vilmart & Cie
20 YEAR OLD TAWNY PORT Quinta do Noval

125 ml
3500
4000

5800

125 ml
3500
3900
4000

4700

125 ml
3700
125 ml
3500
3500
4100
4100
4900
4500

125 ml

7500
7000
8500

100 ml

6000

9000

12000
15000

bottle
21000
24000

33000

bottle

23000
24000

27000

bottle
20000

bottle

20000
23000
23000
26000
25000

bottle

39000
42000
57000



MINERAL WATER

ACQUA PANNA
ACQUA PANNA
SAN PELLEGRINO
SAN PELLEGRINO
MIGLIOR
MIGLIOR
MIGLIOR

C O F F E E

JIATTE/COFFE LATTE
KAMYHMHO / CAPPUCHINO
SClPECCO / ESPRESSO

250 ml
750 ml
250 ml
750 ml
250 ml
500 ml
750 ml

400 ml
330 ml
30 ml

AMEPVNKAHO / AMERICANO 330 ml

T E A

YIYH LUAWbI /
MILK OOLONG TEA

CEHYA K&K LLUANLI /
GREEN TEA SENCHA

MAPOKKAHObIK LA /
MAROCCAN TEA

black tea, citrus fruit, spices

LBIPFAHAK LLANBI /
SEA BUCKTHORN TEA

black tea and sea buckthorn

TYVMMEOAK/CHAMOMILE
KAPA LLA/BLACK TEA

F R E S H

AHAHAC / PINEAPPLE
ATMEJIBCVH / ORANGE
FPEVIN®PYT / GRAPEFRUIT
CobI3 / CARROT

AJIMA / APPLE

2000
3500
2000
3500
1200
1800
2500

2000
2000
1200
1200

800 ml

2200

2200

2200

2200

2200
2200

300 ml

5200
3200
3200
1900
3000



S O F T D R I N K S

PAGO LLbIPbIHbI accoprvmertte / 200 ml
PAGO JUICES in assortment

KOKA-KOJTIA / COCA-COLA 250 ml
TOHWK / TONIC 200 ml

B OTTULED B E E

1700

1000
2400

ESTRELLA GALICIA Spain 330 ml

GUINNESS lIreland 440 ml
PERONI Italy 330 ml
LEFFE BLONDE Belgium 330 ml
LEFFE BRUNE Belgium 330 ml
TSINGTAO N/A China 330 ml

V E R M O U T H

MARTINI RISERVA AMBRATO lItaly
MARTINI RISERVA RUBINO Italy

MARTINI ROSSO\BIANCO\
EXTRA DRY\FIERO Italy

CINZANO ROSSO\ROSSATO\
BIANCO\EXTRA DRY lItaly

COCCHI CHINATO\ROSSO Italy
GANCHA BIANCO lItaly
CALDIROLA BIANCO\ROSSO ltaly

3000
4000
3000
3000
3000
2700

75 ml

2100
2100

1800

1800

4500
1800
1800



GRAPPA\CHACHA 40 ml

GRAPPA TIGNANELLO Italy 6800
CHACHA CHELTI WHITE Georgia 3000
G I N 40 ml
BEEFEATER LONDON DRY uk 2600
BLOOD ORANGE\PINK STRAWBERRY

MONKEY 47 Germany 5800
KI' NO Bl Japan 5000

BITTER, LIQUEUR 40 ml

AMARO DI ANGOSTURA Trinidad 297007
AMARO AVERNA SICILIANO Italy 2700

CYNAR ltaly 2200
LIMONCHELLO DI SORENTO 2700
VILLA MASSA ltaly

PACHARAN AZANZA Spain 2500
FERNET BRANCA Italy 2500
R UM 40 ml
HAVANA CLUB 7 Y.O. Cuba 2500
HAVANA SELLECION 5200

DE MAESTROS. Cuba
MATUSALEM 23 Y.O. Cuba 5200



V O D K A 40 ml

ABSOLUT ELYX Sweden 3300
GREY GOOSE France 3100
BELVEDERE Poland 3200
ONEGIN Russia 3200
WHISKY SINGLE MALT 40 ml
THE GLENLIVET 12 Y.O. 4900
AMERICAN OAK. Speyside

ABERLOUR 12 Y.O. Speyside 6200
THE MACALLAN TRIPLE CASK 6600
12 Y.O. Highland

GLENMORANGIE 4400
THE ORIGINAL 10 Y.O. Highland
GLENMORANGE NECTAR D'OR 6000
10 Y.O. Highland

ARDBEG 10 Y.O. Isla 6600

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY 40ml

CHIVAS REGAL 12 Y.O. 4300
BALLANTINE'S 12 Y.O. 4100
ROYAL SALUTE 21Y.0. 9500

IRISH WHISKEY ,m

JAMESON CRESTED Dublin 3600
JAMESON BLACK BARREL Dublin 3900
RED BREAST 12 Y.O. Cork 4200
BOUREBON P

FOUR ROSES SMALL BATCH kentucky 3900
FOUR ROSES SINGLE BARREL Kentucky 4500



TEQUILA 40 ml

AVION SILVER 3500
AVION REPOSADO 4000
C OGNAZC 40 ml
MARTELL VS 3800
MARTELL CORDON BLUE 14000
HENNESSY VS 3800
HENNESSY VSOP 5800
HENNESSY XO 18000
B RANUDY 7 40 ml
METAXA 5 STARS 2000
METAXA 7 STARS 2600
METAXA 12 STARS 5200
METAXA PRIVATE RESERVA 8000
ARARAT CHERRY\ 2200
COFFEE\APRICOT

ARARAT VASPURAKAN 15 Y.O. 6600

H O T D RINK'S

CACAO 2500
Kakao, cyT, kinerein, BaHWNT cnponsbl

CHERRY TEA 2500
LLve, 6apam, naim, earl grey

REGANI 2000
JIUMOH, anenbcuH, operaHo

RAF CHERRY KISS 2000
Scnpecco, cyT, Kineren, wue, gapLublH

KERASI FERNET 3000

LLine, Gapam, naiim, earl grey, Fernet-Branca

EFTEP CI3OE KE3 KEJITEH TAFAMIObIK ANNEPIUA BOJNCA,
OHbl OAALWBIFA XABAPJTAHbBI3.

BAFANMAP KKC 12% ECEBIHCI3 KOPCETINICEH



SPIROS

GREEK RESTAURANT



X J1 E B

MPEHECKAA MNTA, OPEFTAHO

MPEHECKAA MNTA, OJTNBKW,
DETA, XATTYMI

OAKOC, CJTAOKVME TOMATbI, ®ETA

M E 3 E

XYMYC
TAPAMACAJIATA, KPACHAA NKPA
O3AO3bIKN, YKPOIMHOE MACTIO

BABATAHYLL, MAPUHOBAHHbIE
BAKJTAXAHbI

CAPOVHbBI, OJIMBKOBOE MACITIO,
HIN

KPOKETbLI U3 LIYKUHIW, KPEBETKW,
TPEHECKN NOTYPT

XAINTYMW CAFAHAKW, ONTMBKW, MEL
CET MES3E, OJTIBKW, TTNTA

C ¥y B J1 A K WU

rnogaércs Ha casiaTe M3 TOMaToB,

MapUHOBaHHOIO J1yka, OJIMBOK U KorypTa

LIBIFTEHOK
KEBAB N3 AM'HEHKA

1000
1500

1800

2500
2900
2600
2700

4500

3300

3300
6700

3700
4100



3 A K Y C K WU

MEYEHbLIE TPEYECKWE OJTVBKM
FPEYECK OEPEBEHCKI CAJIAT

JINCTBbA CATIATA,
3EEHbBIV TAXNHW

CBEKJIA, KO3UIN NOrYPT,
CKOPLOAIUSA, YKPOM, MUHOANb

OOJIMA N3 TTEYIN, COYC
N3 TOMATOB, CUBYIET

KPEBETKIW CATAHAKW, DETA

MALUTET U3 LIBIFJTTEHKA, DYATPA,
NHXIP

TAPTAP N3 TOBAOVHbI,
BAKJTAXAH, TOCTbI

MAPOTI" CTTAHAKOTINTA,
OOMALLHAA CMETAHA

CAJIAT C KAJTIbBMAPOM, TOMATbI,
POMEWH, YHEYEBULIA, MNTA

KAPIMAHYHO N3 OCbMWHOTA,
CAJTIbCA N3 MEPLIA, ®EHXEJIb

XAMOH N3 AMHEHKA

cC vy n

YOPBA, AMTHEHOK,
FPEYECKW MOTYPT

C BUHOMPAOHBIM TTNCTBEAMU,
KE®TEOEC 3 LIBINJIEHKA

C MOPEMPOOYKTAMMU

3200
5100
5000

2500

3100

5100
4600

4200

2700

5100

8500

3100

4100

3500

5900



r o Pp 49 4 E E

MYCAKA: ArHEHOK, 3AMNEYEHHbI
BAKJTAXAH, CbIP

HBbOKKW , TOMJTEHHbIN ATHEHOK,
LUMNHAT

LLIEYKW, OP30, IPVIBHOE PAI'Y, DETA

OOMALLHAA TMACTA,
MOPEMPOOYKTHI, OJMBKIA, TOMATbI

FOJTIEHb AM'HEHKA, TPEHECKAA
PACOJTb, NMEYEHbIV BAKITAXAH,
MKOPE N3 TPAB

TMPOC HA TAPENKE, ATHEHOK,
CPAHATOBbBIV MECTO,
NOTYPT, TOMATbI

KOMAHOOPCKMN KAJTbMAP HA
I"PUIE, HEHEBVLA, MEHEHBIV MEPEL

TPECKA BAKAJIAPOC, O3AO3VKW,
MOJ1040UN KAPTO®EJIb

TOMJTEHAA LLUEA AMHEHKA,
OBOLLUW, TPAHATOBbIV TECTO

*6noa0 Ha OBovX

5200

4800

7300
8100

9900

5100

6400

5500

14000

H A K oo M1 A H W 1O

3AMNEYEHHASA NTOMATKA ArHEHKA
MOPCKAA PbIBA100 P

*NoxanymncTa, yTo4HUTe 0 Bece y obuLmaHTa

rA.-. P H W P bl

MOJIOO0W KAPTO®ES b, MTAPME3AH
LUMMHAT, TTIMMOH, O3AO3VIKI
OBOLLUV HATPUTIE, XAJTYMW, TPAHAT

27000
3700

2800
3200
3000



X O Cc n E P

CUMBAC B BUHOIPALOHbBIX JTNCTbAX, TOMATHI
C COYCOM BEP-BJ1AH, BMHOIPAL
8100

PUBAI, MACITIO C TPABAMI 100 TP
7200

KEDPTEC N3 ArHEHKA, MEPEYHbIN COYC,

TPABbI, ONIMBKW, NOT'YPT
6800

PEPMEPCKIMM LILIMMEHOK, LLMAHAT,
MWHOAJIBHOE MHOPE
7400

OCbMWHOT, MOSTOOOW KAPTODESb,

COYC 3 MEPLUA, OJTMBKW
13200

O E C E P T bl

DUCTALLIKOBbI TUPAMICY, 4200

MAJTIMHOBBI COPBET

MOPOXEHOE 13 XAJIBb, 1900
BUHOMPALOHBIE NMACTBA

BAHAHOBbBIV MNPOT, BAHUSIBHOE 3100
MOPOXEHOE, COJIEHAY KAPAME/Tb
KOKOCOBAA MAHHA-KOTTA, 3700

TPEVM®PYT, KIYBHUKA,
MEL AJTO3, PO3A

BAKJTABAC 1900

ECITN Y BAC ECTb JIIOBAA MMNLLEBASA ANNEPI NG,
COOBUWMWTE O HEW BALWEMY ODULWNAHTY

LEHbl YKA3AHbI BE3 YHETA HAOC 12%




W I N E S B Y T H E

G LASS

S P AR KL I N G
SPARKLING HOUSE WINE

CAVA GRAN RESERVA BRUT NATURE
BLANC DE BLANCS Jaume Serra

CAVA ROSE BRUT RESERVA Liopart

W H I T E
WHITE HOUSE WINE

ASSYRTIKO Mega Spileo

TERRADELLE LAME
CASTELLI DI JESI CLASSICO Vignamato

VALCANZIRIA Gulfi

R O S E
ROSE Mega Spileo

R E D

RED HOUSE WINE

CUVEE VILLAGES NAOUSSA Kir Yianni

LA BELLA SEDARA Donnafugata

CARDANERA Argiolas

SUSCO sanMarzano

OLD WINE PRIMITIVO DE MANDURIA Riporta

S W E E T

ALEATICO SOVANA SUPERIORE Fattoria Aldobrandesca
MOSCATO DI PANTELLERIA KABIR Donnafugata
CASTELLO DELLA SALAMUFFATO Antinori

F O R T I F I E D

LOS ACROS AMONTILLADO SHERRY
(SOLERA RESERVA) N.V. Lustau

10 YEAR OLD MADEIRA
(MEDIUM RICH) N.V. Blandy's

RATAFIA Vilmart & Cie
20 YEAR OLD TAWNY PORT Quinta do Noval

125 ml
3500
4000

5800

125 ml
3500
3900
4000

4700

125 ml
3700
125 ml
3500
3500
4100
4100
4900
4500

125 ml

7500
7000
8500

100 ml

6000

9000

12000
15000

bottle
21000
24000

33000

bottle

23000
24000

27000

bottle
20000

bottle

20000
23000
23000
26000
25000

bottle

39000
42000
57000



MINERAL WATER

ACQUA PANNA
ACQUA PANNA
SAN PELLEGRINO
SAN PELLEGRINO
MIGLIOR
MIGLIOR
MIGLIOR

C O F F E E

JIATTE/COFFE LATTE
KAMYHMHO / CAPPUCHINO
SCIMPECCO / ESPRESSO

250 ml
750 ml
250 ml
750 ml
250 ml
500 ml
750 ml

400 ml
330 ml
30 ml

AMEPUKAHO / AMERICANO 330 ml

T E A

YA MOJTOYHbIN YITYH /
MILK OOLONG TEA

YA 3ESIEHbIN CEHYA /
GREEN TEA SENCHA

YA MAPOKKAHCKI /
MAROCCAN TEA

black tea, citrus fruit, spices

YA OBJIEMXOBbLIV /
SEA BUCKTHORN TEA

black tea and sea buckthorn

POMALLKA/CHAMOMILE
YA YEPHbIN/BLACK TEA

F R E S H

AHAHAC / PINEAPPLE
AMESTbCUVH / ORANGE
FPEVM®PYT / GRAPEFRUIT
MOPKOBb / CARROT
ABTOKO / APPLE

2000
3500
2000
3500
1200
1800
2500

2000
2000
1200
1200

800 ml

2200
2200

2200

2200

2200
2200

300 ml

5200
3200
3200
1900
3000



S O F T D R I N K S

COKW PAGO s accoptumenTe / 200 ml
PAGO JUICES in assortment

KOKA-KOJTIA / COCA-COLA 250 ml
TOHWK / TONIC 200 ml

B OTTULED B E E

1700

1000
2400

ESTRELLA GALICIA Spain 330 ml

GUINNESS lIreland 440 ml
PERONI Italy 330 ml
LEFFE BLONDE Belgium 330 ml
LEFFE BRUNE Belgium 330 ml
TSINGTAO N/A China 330 ml

V E R M O U T H

MARTINI RISERVA AMBRATO lItaly
MARTINI RISERVA RUBINO Italy

MARTINI ROSSO\BIANCO\
EXTRA DRY\FIERO Italy

CINZANO ROSSO\ROSSATO\
BIANCO\EXTRA DRY lItaly

COCCHI CHINATO\ROSSO Italy
GANCHA BIANCO lItaly
CALDIROLA BIANCO\ROSSO ltaly

3000
4000
3000
3000
3000
2700

75 ml

2100
2100

1800

1800

4500
1800
1800



GRAPPA\CHACHA

GRAPPA TIGNANELLO Italy
CHACHA CHELTI WHITE Georgia

G I N
BEEFEATER LONDON DRY uk

40 ml

6800
3000

40 ml
2600

BLOOD ORANGE\PINK STRAWBERRY

MONKEY 47 Germany
KI NO Bl Japan

5800
5000

BITTER, LIQUEUR 40 ml

AMARO DI ANGOSTURA Trinidad
AMARO AVERNA SICILIANO Italy
CYNAR ltaly

LIMONCHELLO DI SORENTO
VILLA MASSA ltaly

PACHARAN AZANZA Spain
FERNET BRANCA Italy

R UM

HAVANA CLUB 7 Y.O. Cuba

HAVANA SELLECION
DE MAESTROS. Cuba

MATUSALEM 23 Y.O. Cuba

2900
2700
2200
2700

2500
2500



V O D K A 40 ml

ABSOLUT ELYX Sweden 3300
GREY GOOSE France 3100
BELVEDERE Poland 3200
ONEGIN Russia 3200
WHISKY SINGLE MALT 40 ml
THE GLENLIVET 12 Y.O. 4900
AMERICAN OAK. Speyside

ABERLOUR 12 Y.O. Speyside 6200
THE MACALLAN TRIPLE CASK 6600
12 Y.O. Highland

GLENMORANGIE 4400
THE ORIGINAL 10 Y.O. Highland
GLENMORANGE NECTAR D'OR 6000
10 Y.O. Highland

ARDBEG 10 Y.O. Isla 6600

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY 40ml

CHIVAS REGAL 12 Y.O. 4300
BALLANTINE'S 12 Y.O. 4100
ROYAL SALUTE 21Y.0. 9500

IRISH WHISKEY ,m

JAMESON CRESTED Dublin 3600
JAMESON BLACK BARREL Dublin 3900
RED BREAST 12 Y.O. Cork 4200
BOUREBON P

FOUR ROSES SMALL BATCH kentucky 3900
FOUR ROSES SINGLE BARREL Kentucky 4500



TEQUILA

AVION SILVER
AVION REPOSADO

COGNAC

40 mll

3500
4000

40 ml

MARTELL VS

MARTELL CORDON BLUE
HENNESSY VS
HENNESSY VSOP
HENNESSY XO

B RANUDY

METAXA 5 STARS

METAXA 7 STARS

METAXA 12 STARS

METAXA PRIVATE RESERVA

ARARAT CHERRY\
COFFEE\APRICOT

ARARAT VASPURAKAN 15 Y.O.

H O T DRI NKS
CACAO

Kakao, Monoko, cnmeku, cunpon BaHUIb

CHERRY TEA

BuLwHs, MuHaane, nanm, earl grey

REGANI

JIUMOH, anenbcuH, operaHo

RAF CHERRY KISS

Scnpecco, MOOKO, CIIMBKM, BULLIHS, KOpULLa

KERASI FERNET

BuiuHs, MuHpane, natim, earl grey, Fernet-Branca

3800
14000
3800
5800
18000

40 ml

2000
2600
5200
8000
2200

6600

2500

2500

2000

2000

3000

ECITM Y BAC ECTb JIIOBAA MMNLLEBAA ANNEPT N4,
COOBUWMWNTE O HEW BALWEMY ODULWNAHTY

LLEHblI YKA3AHbBI BE3 YHETA HAOC 12%



SPIROS

GREEK RESTAURANT



B R E A D

GREEK PITA, OREGANO
GREEK PITA, FETA
DAKOS, SWEET TOMATOES, FETA

M E Z E D E S

HUMMUS
TARAMASALATA, RED CAVIAR
TZATZIKI, DILL OIL

BABAGANOUSH, MARINATED
EGGPLANT

SARDINES, OLIVE OIL, CHILI

ZUCCHINI CROQUETTES, SHRIMP,
GREEK YOGURT

HALLOUMI SAGANAKI, OLIVES, HONEY
MEZE SET, OLIVES, PITA

S O U V L A K I

served on tomato salad,
pickled onions, olives and yogurt

CHICKEN
LAMB KEBAB

1000
1500
1800

2500
2900
2600
2700

4500
3300

3300
6700

3700
4100



S N A C K S

ROASTED GREEK OLIVES
GREEK VILLAGE SALAD

GREEN SALAD, GREEN
TAHINI VINAIGRETTE

BEETROOT, GOAT YOGURT,
SCORDALIA, DILL, ALMONDS

DOLMA, TOMATO SAUCE, CHIVES
SAGANAKI SHRIMP, FETA

CHICKEN PATE, FOIE GRAS, PRUNES

BEEF TARTARE, EGGPLANT, TOAST

SPANAKOPITA PIE, HOMEMADE
SOUR CREAM

SALAD WITH SQUID, TOMATOES,
ROMAINE, LENTIL, PITA

OCTOPUS CARPACCIO, PEPPER
SALSA, FENNEL

LAMB JAMON

S O U P

CHORBA, LAMB, GREEK YOGURT

SOUP WITH GRAPE LEAVES,
CHICKEN KEFTEDES

SEAFOOD SOUP

3200
5100
5000

2500

3100

5100
4600
4200

2700

5100

8500

3100

4100
3500

5900



H OT A PPETI ZETRS

MOUSSAKA: LAMB, BAKED 5200
EGGPLANT, CHEESE

GNOCCHI, STEWED LAMB, SPINAC 4800
CHEEKS, ORZO, MUSHROOMSTEW,FETA 7300

HOMEMADE PASTA, SEAFOOD, 8100
OLIVES, TOMATOES

LAMB SHANK, GREEK BEANS, 9900
BAKED EGGPLANT, HERBS

GYROS ON A PLATE, LAMB, 5100

POMEGRANATE PESTO,
YOGURT, TOMATOES

GRILLED COMMANDER SQUID, 6400
LENTILS, ROASTED PEPPERS
COD FISH BACALARQOS, 5500

TZATZIKI, POTATOES

STEWED LAMB NECK, VEGETABLES, 14000
POMEGRANATE PESTO

*for two person

P E R cC O M P A NY
BAKED LAMB SHOULDER 27000
SEA FISH 100 GR 3700

*please check the weight with the waiter

S | D E D I S H E S
YOUNG POTATOES, PARMESAN 2800
SPINACH, LEMON, TZATZIKI 3200

GRILLED VEGETABLES, HALLOUMI, 3000
POMEGRANATE



SEABASS IN GRAPE LEAVES, BEURRE BLANC SAUCE

WITH TOMATOES, GRAPES
8100

RIBEYE, HERB OIL, CAPERS 100 GR
7200

KLAMB KEFTES, PEPPER SAUCE,

HERB MIX, OLIVES, YOGURT
6800

FARM CHICKEN, SPINACH,

ALMOND PUREE
7400

OCTOPUS, YOUNG POTATOES,

PEPPER SAUCE, OLIVES
13200

D E S S E R T

PISTACHIO TIRAMISU, 4200
RASPBERRY SORBET

HALVA ICE CREAM, GRAPE LEAVES 1900

BANANA PIE, VANILLA ICE CREAM, 3100
SALTED CARAMEL

COCONUT PANNA COTTA, 3700
GRAPEFRUIT, STRAWBERRY,
ALOE HONEY, ROSE

BAKLAVAS 1900

IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGY,
PLEASE TELL YOUR WAITER ABOUT IT.

PRICES ARE STATED WITHOUT 12% VAT




W I N E S B Y T H E

G LASS

S P AR KL I N G
SPARKLING HOUSE WINE

CAVA GRAN RESERVA BRUT NATURE
BLANC DE BLANCS Jaume Serra

CAVA ROSE BRUT RESERVA Liopart

W H I T E
WHITE HOUSE WINE

ASSYRTIKO Mega Spileo

TERRADELLE LAME
CASTELLI DI JESI CLASSICO Vignamato

VALCANZIRIA Gulfi

R O S E
ROSE Mega Spileo

R E D

RED HOUSE WINE

CUVEE VILLAGES NAOUSSA Kir Yianni

LA BELLA SEDARA Donnafugata

CARDANERA Argiolas

SUSCO sanMarzano

OLD WINE PRIMITIVO DE MANDURIA Riporta

S W E E T

ALEATICO SOVANA SUPERIORE Fattoria Aldobrandesca
MOSCATO DI PANTELLERIA KABIR Donnafugata
CASTELLO DELLA SALAMUFFATO Antinori

F O R T I F I E D

LOS ACROS AMONTILLADO SHERRY
(SOLERA RESERVA) N.V. Lustau

10 YEAR OLD MADEIRA
(MEDIUM RICH) N.V. Blandy's

RATAFIA Vilmart & Cie
20 YEAR OLD TAWNY PORT Quinta do Noval

125 ml
3500
4000

5800

125 ml
3500
3900
4000

4700

125 ml
3700
125 ml
3500
3500
4100
4100
4900
4500

125 ml

7500
7000
8500

100 ml

6000

9000

12000
15000

bottle
21000
24000

33000

bottle

23000
24000

27000

bottle
20000

bottle

20000
23000
23000
26000
25000

bottle

39000
42000
57000



MINERAL WATER

ACQUA PANNA
ACQUA PANNA
SAN PELLEGRINO
SAN PELLEGRINO
MIGLIOR
MIGLIOR
MIGLIOR

C O F F E E

COFFE LATTE
CAPPUCHINO
ESPRESSO

AMERICANO

T E A

MILK OOLONG
GREEN TEA SENCHA
MAROCCAN TEA

black tea, citrus fruit, spices

SEA BUCKTHORN TEA

black tea and sea buckthorn
CHAMOMILE
BLACK TEA

F R E S H

PINEAPPLE
ORANGE
GRAPEFRUIT
CARROT
APPLE

250 ml
750 ml
250 ml
750 ml
250 ml
500 ml
750 ml

400 ml
330 ml

30 ml
330 ml

2000
3500
2000
3500
1200
1800
2500

2000
2000
1200
1200

800 ml

2200
2200
2200

2200

2200
2200

300 ml

5200
3200
3200
1900
3000



S O F T D R I N K S

PAGO JUICES in assortment 200ml 1700
COCA-COLA 250 ml 1000
TONIC 200 ml 2400

B OTTULED B E E R

ESTRELLA GALICIA Spain 330ml 3000

GUINNESS Ireland 440 ml 4000
PERONI Italy 330m 3000
LEFFE BLONDE Belgium 330mI 3000
LEFFE BRUNE Belgium 330mI 3000
TSINGTAO N/A China 330mI 2700
V E R M O U T H 75 ml
MARTINI RISERVA AMBRATO lItaly 2100
MARTINI RISERVA RUBINO Italy 2100
MARTINI ROSSO\BIANCO\ 1800
EXTRA DRY\FIERO Italy

CINZANO ROSSO\ROSSATO\ 1800
BIANCO\EXTRA DRY ltaly

COCCHI CHINATO\ROSSO ltaly 4500
GANCHA BIANCO Italy 1800

CALDIROLA BIANCO\ROSSO HItaly 1800



GRAPPA\NCHACHA 40 ml

GRAPPA TIGNANELLO Italy 6800
CHACHA CHELTI WHITE Georgia 3000
G I N 40 ml
BEEFEATER LONDON DRY uk 2600
BLOOD ORANGE\PINK STRAWBERRY

MONKEY 47 Germany 5800
KI'NO Bl Japan 5000

BITTER, LIQUEUR 40 ml

AMARO DI ANGOSTURA Trinidad 2900
AMARO AVERNA SICILIANO Italy 2700
CYNAR ltaly 2200
LIMONCHELLO DI SORENTO 2700
VILLA MASSA lItaly

PACHARAN AZANZA Spain 2500
FERNET BRANCA italy 2500
R UM 40 ml
HAVANA CLUB 7 Y.O. Cuba 2500
HAVANA SELLECION 5200

DE MAESTROS. Cuba
MATUSALEM 23 Y.O. Cuba 5200



V O D K A 40 ml

ABSOLUT ELYX Sweden 3300
GREY GOOSE France 3100
BELVEDERE Poland 3200
ONEGIN Russia 3200
WHISKY SINGLE MALT 40 ml
THE GLENLIVET 12 Y.O. 4900
AMERICAN OAK. Speyside

ABERLOUR 12 Y.O. Speyside 6200
THE MACALLAN TRIPLE CASK 6600
12 Y.O. Highland

GLENMORANGIE 4400
THE ORIGINAL 10 Y.O. Highland
GLENMORANGE NECTAR D'OR 6000
10 Y.O. Highland

ARDBEG 10 Y.O. Isla 6600

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY 40ml

CHIVAS REGAL 12 Y.O. 4300
BALLANTINE'S 12 Y.O. 4100
ROYAL SALUTE 21Y.0. 9500

IRISH WHISKEY ,m

JAMESON CRESTED Dublin 3600
JAMESON BLACK BARREL Dublin 3900
RED BREAST 12 Y.O. Cork 4200
BOUREBON P

FOUR ROSES SMALL BATCH kentucky 3900
FOUR ROSES SINGLE BARREL Kentucky 4500



TEQUILA 40 ml

AVION SILVER 3500
AVION REPOSADO 4000
C OGNAC 40 ml
MARTELL VS 3800
MARTELL CORDON BLUE 14000
HENNESSY VS 3800
HENNESSY VSOP 5800
HENNESSY XO 18000
B RANUDY B 40 ml
METAXA 5 STARS 2000
METAXA 7 STARS 2600
METAXA 12 STARS 5200
METAXA PRIVATE RESERVA 8000
ARARAT CHERRY\ 2200
COFFEE\APRICOT

ARARAT VASPURAKAN 15 Y.O. 6600

H O T D RINK' S

CACAO 2500
Cocoa, milk, cream, vanilla syrup

CHERRY TEA 2500
Cherry, almond, lime, earl gray

REGANI 2000
Lemon, orange, oregano

RAF CHERRY KISS 2000
Espresso, milk, cream, cherry, cinnamon

KERASI FERNET 3000

Cherry, almond, lime, earl grey, Fernet-Branca

IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGY,
PLEASE TELL YOUR WAITER ABOUT IT.

PRICES ARE STATED WITHOUT 12% VAT



